

Cultural Center 2018 Holiday and Building Closing Schedule


	Holiday
	Official City Holiday
	Cultural Center Closed Days

	New Year’s Day, 2018
	Monday, January  1, 2018
	Monday, January 1, 2018

Sunday, December, 31 2017 we will be open 1pm to 4pm 

	Martin Luther King’s Birthday
	Monday, January 15, 2018
	Monday, January 15, 2018

	Easter (Good Friday)
	Friday, March 30, 2018
	Friday, March 30, 2018

Sunday, April 1, 2018



	Memorial Day
	Monday, May 28, 2018
	Monday, May 28, 2018

	Independence Day
	Wednesday, July 4, 2018
	 OPEN

	Labor Day
	Monday, September 3, 2018
	Monday, September 3, 2018

	Veteran’s Day
	Monday, November 12, 2018
	Monday, November 12, 2018

	Thanksgiving
	Thursday, November 22, 2018
Friday, November 23, 2018
	Thursday, November 22 & Friday November 23, 2018
Wednesday, November 21 closed at 6pm  



	Christmas
	Monday, December 24, 2018
Tuesday, December 25, 2018
Wednesday, December 26, 2018

	 Monday, December 24, Tuesday December 25 & Wednesday December 26, 2018
Sunday, December 23, 2018 we will be open from 1pm to 4pm.



	New Year’s Day, 2019
	Tuesday, January  1, 2019
	Tuesday  January 1, 2019
Monday, December, 31 2017 we will be open 8 am to 6pm 


This is a tentative schedule and could change 
Please note that we will close early on days prior to a holiday as indicated in Yellow. 
Hours of Normal Operation

Monday – Friday
8 am to 10 pm

Saturday

9 am to 6 pm

Sunday


1 pm to 6 pm
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